
1 02/20/2020 12:12 PM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 

Code Schedule 

1.0 Felony Generic 

2.0 Felony DUI
3.0 Felony Drug 

4.0 Felony Sex 

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 

8.0 Misdemeanor Sex 
9.0 Major Traffic 

10.0 Minor Traffic 

10.5 Overweight 

11.0 Conservation 

12.0 Prepay 529 

13.0 Ordinance Etc 

END: 12/31/2019 

Fee Type 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Scheduled Cost 

Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine
Scheduled Cost 

Count 

16 
18 

12 
28 

1 
1 

31 
64 

4 
5 

1 
4 

5 
8 

76 
91 

1 
1 

6 

516 

4 
7 

COLES COUNTY 

Total 

$5,024.00 
$5,683.43 

$7,668.00 
$22,860.92 

$2,000.00 
$1,314.00 

$5,236.50 
$13,841.00 

$2,580.00 
$5,581.00 

$485.00 
$720.00 

$1,025.00 
$1,784.00 

$10,496.58 
$17,753.50 

$158.00 
$260.00 

$1,170.00 

$84,416.00 

$596.00 
$544.00 

https://84,416.00
https://1,170.00
https://17,753.50
https://10,496.58
https://1,784.00
https://1,025.00
https://5,581.00
https://2,580.00
https://13,841.00
https://5,236.50
https://1,314.00
https://2,000.00
https://22,860.92
https://7,668.00
https://5,683.43
https://5,024.00
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22 02/20/2020 12:13 PM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

COLES COUNTY 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019 

Code Fee Sched 1 Sched 2 Sched 3 Sched 4 Sched 5 Sched 6 Sched 7 Sched 8 Sched 9 Sched 10 Sched 10.5 Sched 11 Sched 12 Sched 13 

8 
County
Automation $299.18 $0.00 $519.04 $20.00 $827.10 $100.00 $50.00 $0.00 $120.00 $1,546.00 $20.00 $120.00 $10,300.00 $138.00 

22 
42 

Document Storage
Medical Costs 

$299.19 
$249.18 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$499.03 
$459.03 

$20.00 
$20.00 

$797.10 
$373.55 

$100.00 
$40.00 

$30.00 
$20.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$110.00 
$0.00 

$1,525.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 

$120.00 
$0.00 

$10,300.00 
$0.00 

$120.00 
$0.00 

72 
76 
96 
97 

Clerk Op Add-Ons 
Child Advocacy Fee
E-Citation Fee 
SA Automation Fee 

$87.29 
$92.49 
$0.00 

$18.50 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$149.76 
$142.52 

$0.00 
$29.90 

$5.00 
$10.00 
$0.00 
$2.00 

$280.00 
$151.00 
$313.55 
$26.00 

$25.00 
$40.00 
$50.00 
$10.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$35.00 
$0.00 

$50.00 
$8.00 

$385.50 
$0.00 

$755.00 
$158.00 

$5.00 
$0.00 
$8.00 
$0.00 

$30.00 
$0.00 

$60.00 
$0.00 

$2,575.00 
$0.00 

$5,148.00 
$0.00 

$30.00 
$0.00 

$55.00 
$0.00 

122 PD Automation $18.50 $0.00 $29.90 $2.00 $24.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $78.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
125 Court Services $184.98 $0.00 $319.03 $20.00 $255.48 $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

State 
10 
11 

Driver Ed 
Violent Crime 

$0.00 
$500.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$500.00 

$0.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$675.00 

$20.00 
$300.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$25.00 
$20.00 

$289.00 
$215.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,542.00 
$2,056.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

16 
23 

Drug Enforcement
DV Shelter Service 

$0.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$3,869.23 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$400.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

25 
26 
30 

Drug Crime Lab 
Drug Treatment
Sexual Assault 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$100.00 

$0.00 $1,995.17 
$0.00 $12,208.49 
$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$200.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$125.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

33 Trauma Center SCHD $0.00 $0.00 $542.55 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
44 
54 
58 
60 
64 

DNA Identification 
DUI Fund 
Spinal Cord Trust 
T&CCSF 
Fire Prevention 

$1,000.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$121.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$2,354.52 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$175.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$35.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$156.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$1,400.00 

$20.00 
$640.00 
$88.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$181.00 
$110.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,456.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$31.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$2,056.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

73 Prisoner Rvw Board $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $19.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
89 
98 
99 

101 
105 
123 

State Police Ops
Pill Disposal Fund
CV Police Op Fund 
ISP Merit Board 
CJI Project Fund
Camera Grant 

$246.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$30.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$250.00 
$228.00 

$0.00 
$25.00 

$196.00 
$0.00 

$520.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$5.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$350.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$66.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,320.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$100.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$745.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$363.00 
$0.00 

$287.00 

$30.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$31.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$150.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,028.00 
$0.00 

$514.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 


